Lone Jack Oil Company

Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492
Lease: RE Camp Operator: Evans Qil API#  15-011-24229-0000
Contractor: Lone Jack Qil Companv Date Started: 10/11/13 Date Completed: 10/15/13
Total Depth: 662 feet Well # 13-OE Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20° 7”  Surface Bit: 07/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
Length and Size of Casing: 654-27/8 Sacks of Cement: 85
Legal Description:  NE SW NENE Sec: 36 Twp: 238 Range: 21E  County: Bourbon
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Core Thickness Depth Time
2 2 Top Soil
4 6 Clay
9 15 Loose Rock & Clay
25 40 | Lime
4 44 Shale
3 1 47 Lime
3 50 Shale
23 73 Lime
4 77 Shale
5 82 Lime
6 88 Shale
19 107 Lime
112 219 Shale
4 223 Shale w/ Lime Streaks
47 270 Shale
3 273 Lime
9 282 Shale w/ Lime Streaks
8 290 Lime
71 361 Shale
17 378 Lime
7 385 Shale
3 390 Lime
44 434 Shale
5 439 i Lime
3 441 Shale
11 452 Lime
6 458 Shale
6 464 Lime
168 632 Shale
2 634 Sandy Shale {odor)
6 640 Oil Sand Good Bleed
2 642 Shale & Black Sand
2() 662 Biack Sand
662 TD




